80th Y AUSBC Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place

Team name

1
2
3

VanWhy, KatrinaL / Toomey, Vickie L
Bullock, Mandy L / Bankert, Cynthia A
Sanders, Dianne L / Miller, Julie M

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Doubles, Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

1

Danfelt, BrendaK / Carson, Julie A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place

Team name

~No obhweRkR

Toomey, Vickie L
Miller, Julie M
Kint, PatriciaK
VanWhy, Katrina L
Wolfrom, Ashley M
Reindollar, Dee A
Zeigler, Jil M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Pickett, Melissa A
2 Hartl, ChristinaM
3

Beachtel, Denise E

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All-Events, All-Events, Handicapped

Place

Team name

York-Adams USBC
Final Prize Listing

Entry
4
10
15

$383.00

Entry

~

$127.00

$510.00

Entry

N

15
16

[0 oI I\ I SN

$398.00

Entry
12
6
9

$132.00

$530.00

Entry

Score
1,513
1,404
1,377

706
697
683
670
667
666

Score
604
557
551

Score

Prize
$168.00
$118.00

$97.00

Prize
$127.00

Prize

$85.00
$85.00
$57.00
$50.00
$44.00
$40.00
$37.00

Prize

$57.00
$45.00
$30.00

Prize

From

Mt. Wolf, PA
Abbottstown, PA
Gettysburg, PA

From
York, PA

From

Mt. Woalf, PA
Gettysburg, PA
Gettysburg, PA
Mt. Woalf, PA
York, PA
Etters, PA
Carlise, PA

From
Hanover, PA

Mechanicsburg, PA

E Berlin, PA

From

Final Prize Listing

Feb 02,2024 11:22 AM
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VanWhy, Katrina L
Bullock, Mandy L
Miller, JulieM
Zeigler, I M

Kint, PatriciaK
Dusman, Shari L

O Ul WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All-Events, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name

1 Toomey, Vickie L
2 Pickett, Melissa A

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

York-Adams USBC
Final Prize Listing
80th Y AUSBC Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

4 1479

10 1434

15 1,430

8 1,396

16 1,384

13 1,365
$113.00

Entry  Score

4 1,250

12 1,208
$37.00
$150.00
$1,190.00

$28.00
$22.00
$19.00
$17.00
$15.00
$12.00

Prize
$22.00
$15.00

Mt. Woalf, PA
Abbottstown, PA
Gettysburg, PA
Carlise, PA
Gettysburg, PA
E Berlin, PA

From
Mt. Wolf, PA
Hanover, PA

Final Prize Listing

Feb 02,2024 11:22 AM
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