York-Adams USBC

Final Prize Listing

80th YAUSBC Women's Championship Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	VanWhy, Katrina L / Toomey, Vickie L	4	1,513	\$168.00	Mt. Wolf, PA
2	Bullock, Mandy L / Bankert, Cynthia A	10	1,404	\$118.00	Abbottstown, PA
3	Sanders, Dianne L / Miller, Julie M	15	1,377	\$97.00	Gettysburg, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$383.00

Doubles, Scratch, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Danfelt, Brenda K / Carson, Julie A	7	1,108	\$127.00	York, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$127.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$510.00

Singles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Toomey, Vickie L	4	706	\$85.00	Mt. Wolf, PA
1	Miller, Julie M	15	706	\$85.00	Gettysburg, PA
3	Kint, Patricia K	16	697	\$57.00	Gettysburg, PA
4	VanWhy, Katrina L	4	683	\$50.00	Mt. Wolf, PA
5	Wolfrom, Ashley M	2	670	\$44.00	York, PA
6	Reindollar, Dee A	5	667	\$40.00	Etters, PA
7	Zeigler, Jil M	8	666	\$37.00	Carlisle, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$398.00

Singles, Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Pickett, Melissa A	12	604	\$57.00	Hanover, PA
2	Hartl, Christina M	6	557	\$45.00	Mechanicsburg, PA
3	Beachtel, Denise E	9	551	\$30.00	E Berlin, PA
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$132.00			

\$530.00

All-Events, All-Events, Handicapped

Total prizes awarded in this event:

	Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
--	-------	-----------	--------------	-------	--------------	-------------

Final Prize Listing Feb 02, 2024 11:22 AM Page 1 of 2

York-Adams USBC

Final Prize Listing

80th YAUSBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

1	VanWhy, Katrina L	4	1,479	\$28.00	Mt. Wolf, PA
2	Bullock, Mandy L	10	1,434	\$22.00	Abbottstown, PA
3	Miller, Julie M	15	1,430	\$19.00	Gettysburg, PA
4	Zeigler, Jil M	8	1,396	\$17.00	Carlisle, PA
5	Kint, Patricia K	16	1,384	\$15.00	Gettysburg, PA
6	Dusman, Shari L	13	1,365	\$12.00	E Berlin, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$113.00

All-Events, Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Toomey, Vickie L	4	1,250	\$22.00	Mt. Wolf, PA
2	Pickett, Melissa A	12	1,208	\$15.00	Hanover, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$37.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$150.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$1,190.00